
Juniors

# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH
Tým,
národ DŘ1 DŘ2 DŘ3 DŘ # BP1 BP2 BP3 BP # MT1 MT2 MT3 MT # Total

Juniors -43kg

1. Sara Ciaravino 2001 / 3 /
42.46

ITA 105.0 110.0 115.0 110.0 2. 65.0 70.0 72.5 72.5 1. 120.0 127.5 132.5 132.5 1. R315.0

2. Veronica Ompod 2000 / 1 /
42.68

PHI 100.0 107.5 112.5 112.5 1. 47.5 52.5 55.0 52.5 2. 120.0 130.0 135.0 130.0 2. 295.0

3. Karina Tychkova 2004 / 2 /
42.98

KAZ 75.0 82.5 85.0 82.5 3. 37.5 40.0 42.5 42.5 3. 100.0 105.0 105.0 100.0 3. 225.0

4. Valeria Sedano 2001 / 4 /
37.64

MEX 60.0 65.0 65.0 65.0 4. 25.0 27.5 27.5 25.0 4. 85.0 90.0 0.0 90.0 4. 180.0

Juniors -47kg

1. Marta Scuderi 2001 / 11 /
46.66

ITA 115.0 122.5 130.0 122.5 1. 65.0 65.0 65.0 65.0 2. 140.0 150.0 157.5 157.5 1. 345.0

2. Merel Van Den Bosch 2001 / 13 /
46.98

NED 112.5 117.5 120.0 120.0 2. 62.5 65.0 67.5 65.0 3. 117.5 122.5 130.0 130.0 4. 315.0

3. Mae Tabuan Jessa 2002 / 12 /
46.78

PHI 90.0 100.0 102.5 102.5 5. 60.0 65.0 67.5 67.5 1. 132.5 142.5 145.0 142.5 2. 312.5

4. Julia Maslankowska 2004 / 15 /
46.74

POL 102.5 107.5 110.0 107.5 4. 50.0 52.5 55.0 55.0 5. 105.0 110.0 112.5 112.5 6. 275.0

5. Sreelakshmi S S 2002 / 14 /
45.82

IND 80.0 87.5 87.5 87.5 6. 62.5 67.5 67.5 62.5 4. 105.0 112.5 125.0 112.5 5. 262.5

- Martina Fortuna 2002 / 16 /
46.08

ITA 105.0 107.5 110.0 107.5 3. 57.5 57.5 57.5 0 - 127.5 132.5 135.0 132.5 3. -

Juniors -52kg

1. Joya Khairallah 2001 / 11 /
51.62

LBN 147.5 147.5 152.5 147.5 2. 95.0 97.5 0.0 97.5 1. 177.5 180.0 R183.5 183.5 1. R428.5

2. Camille Hadrys 2000 / 7 / 52 FRA 140.0 147.5 152.5 152.5 1. 82.5 87.5 90.0 90.0 2. 167.5 177.5 R183.0 183.0 2. R425.5

3. Cosmiana Montanaro 2000 / 8 /
51.28

ITA 132.5 137.5 142.5 142.5 3. 67.5 70.0 72.5 70.0 5. 162.5 170.0 172.5 172.5 3. 385.0

4. Lina Alrehaili 2000 / 3 /
51.96

Arabia
KSA

110.0 110.0 120.0 120.0 6. 67.5 67.5 72.5 67.5 6. 150.0 167.5 172.5 172.5 4. 360.0

5. Joy Edralin 2001 / 1 /
50.4

CAN 110.0 120.0 127.5 127.5 4. 60.0 65.0 67.5 65.0 7. 150.0 160.0 172.5 160.0 5. 352.5

6. Molly Clark 2000 / 2 /
50.36

Britain
GBR

115.0 122.5 125.0 125.0 5. 85.0 87.5 90.0 87.5 3. 120.0 127.5 135.0 135.0 7. 347.5

7. Fine Doyle 2002 / 10 /
51.48

IRL 105.0 112.5 115.0 115.0 7. 57.5 62.5 65.0 62.5 9. 145.0 155.0 160.0 160.0 6. 337.5

8. Jane Erasmo 2003 / 4 / 51 PHI 100.0 110.0 110.0 100.0 9. 65.0 67.5 70.0 70.0 4. 110.0 130.0 130.0 130.0 8. 300.0

9. Sarah Lau 2001 / 5 /
51.8

SGP 92.5 97.5 102.5 102.5 8. 62.5 67.5 67.5 62.5 10. 107.5 115.0 122.5 122.5 9. 287.5

10. Milly Wong 2000 / 9 /
51.88

Zealand
NZL

77.5 85.0 90.0 90.0 10. 65.0 65.0 65.0 65.0 8. 105.0 115.0 125.0 115.0 10. 270.0

Juniors -57kg

1. Mariella Decker Helena 2001 / 18 /
56.58

GER 150.0 157.5 160.0 160.0 2. 87.5 92.5 95.0 92.5 4. 175.0 185.0 192.5 192.5 1. 445.0

2. Ida-therese Lindeberg 2000 / 24 /
55.88

SWE 140.0 147.5 152.5 152.5 5. 82.5 82.5 85.0 85.0 7. 170.0 180.0 185.0 185.0 2. 422.5

3. Tori Laperriere 2000 / 23 /
56.16

CAN 137.5 142.5 147.5 147.5 8. 100.0 102.5 105.0 105.0 1. 152.5 162.5 170.0 170.0 8. 422.5

4. Caitlin Baxter 2001 / 21 /
56.52

Britain
GBR

147.5 152.5 157.5 157.5 4. 97.5 102.5 105.0 102.5 2. 152.5 160.0 162.5 160.0 12. 420.0

5. Michelle Guirado 2001 / 25 /
56.84

MEX 135.0 145.0 150.0 150.0 7. 85.0 85.0 90.0 85.0 8. 162.5 175.0 185.0 185.0 3. 420.0

6. Selma Ramberg Storstad 2001 / 28 /
55.58

NOR 142.5 150.0 155.0 150.0 6. 97.5 97.5 102.5 97.5 3. 147.5 147.5 167.5 167.5 9. 415.0

7. Fanny Lamminen 2002 / 20 /
56.66

FIN 160.0 167.5 170.0 167.5 1. 87.5 87.5 87.5 87.5 5. 147.5 157.5 160.0 157.5 14. 412.5

8. Kellie Chong 2000 / 14 /
55.52

CAN 142.5 150.0 150.0 142.5 9. 77.5 82.5 85.0 85.0 6. 177.5 187.5 192.5 177.5 5. 405.0

9. Nataliia Maha 2001 / 17 /
56.38

UKR 150.0 157.5 157.5 157.5 3. 72.5 77.5 80.0 77.5 11. 155.0 165.0 175.0 165.0 10. 400.0

10. Amelia Fox 2002 / 27 /
56.26

Britain
GBR

125.0 135.0 142.5 142.5 11. 65.0 70.0 72.5 72.5 14. 165.0 180.0 190.0 180.0 4. 395.0



# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH
Tým,
národ DŘ1 DŘ2 DŘ3 DŘ # BP1 BP2 BP3 BP # MT1 MT2 MT3 MT # Total

11. Thuy Pham Vy 2000 / 16 /
56.82

AUS 137.5 145.0 145.0 137.5 13. 75.0 77.5 80.0 80.0 10. 167.5 172.5 175.0 172.5 7. 390.0

12. Lara Escosura Flores 2001 / 29 /
55.7

ESP 135.0 142.5 145.0 142.5 10. 82.5 82.5 87.5 82.5 9. 140.0 150.0 157.5 157.5 13. 382.5

13. Yun Chan Day 2000 / 13 /
56.78

SGP 135.0 142.5 145.0 142.5 12. 65.0 67.5 67.5 65.0 17. 170.0 175.0 190.0 175.0 6. 382.5

14. Kelsey Scannevin 2000 / 26 /
55.88

USA 127.5 127.5 127.5 127.5 14. 67.5 72.5 75.0 75.0 12. 147.5 155.0 160.0 160.0 11. 362.5

15. Ingunn Sveinsdottir
Kristrun

2000 / 19 /
55.96

ISL 112.5 120.0 125.0 125.0 15. 65.0 70.0 72.5 72.5 13. 125.0 135.0 142.5 142.5 15. 340.0

16. Nicole Hasell 2001 / 12 /
56.16

Africa
RSA

112.5 125.0 125.0 125.0 16. 62.5 62.5 67.5 67.5 16. 125.0 140.0 152.5 140.0 16. 332.5

17. Wiktoria Dankowska 2004 / 22 /
56.56

POL 100.0 107.5 110.0 110.0 17. 65.0 70.0 75.0 70.0 15. 110.0 120.0 125.0 120.0 17. 300.0

Juniors -63kg

1. Ludivine Delos 2000 / 16 /
63

FRA 184.5 R184.5 188.0 184.5 1. 97.5 102.5 105.0 102.5 4. 200.0 207.5 215.0 215.0 1. 502.0

2. Alba Bostrom 2001 / 11 /
62.84

SWE 162.5 170.0 175.0 175.0 5. 115.0 117.5 122.5 117.5 1. 190.0 200.0 207.5 207.5 4. 500.0

3. Isabelle Haeberer Clara 2000 / 7 /
62.52

GER 165.0 172.5 177.5 177.5 3. 97.5 102.5 105.0 105.0 3. 177.5 190.0 200.0 200.0 5. 482.5

4. Inmaculada Soto Ruiz 2000 / 13 /
62.48

ESP 145.0 152.5 157.5 157.5 8. 95.0 100.0 105.0 100.0 5. 200.0 210.0 216.5 210.0 3. 467.5

5. Lucy Robinson 2002 / 19 /
62.56

Britain
GBR

162.5 170.0 175.0 175.0 4. 75.0 80.0 82.5 82.5 13. 185.0 192.5 200.0 200.0 6. 457.5

6. Betty Aborah 2002 / 9 /
61.24

NED 150.0 157.5 160.0 160.0 7. 77.5 80.0 82.5 80.0 14. 197.5 207.5 210.0 210.0 2. 450.0

7. Daisy Arreola Garcia 2001 / 2 /
61.92

USA 155.0 165.0 172.5 172.5 6. 87.5 92.5 92.5 92.5 7. 170.0 182.5 192.5 182.5 9. 447.5

8. Federica Casagranda 2000 / 14 /
62.02

ITA 170.0 177.5 185.0 177.5 2. 85.0 90.0 90.0 85.0 12. 165.0 172.5 180.0 172.5 12. 435.0

9. Joy Rindfleisch 2004 / 18 /
62.96

USA 145.0 152.5 152.5 145.0 10. 102.5 110.0 117.5 117.5 2. 160.0 170.0 182.5 170.0 14. 432.5

10. Grace Allinson 2000 / 20 /
62.92

Britain
GBR

130.0 137.5 142.5 142.5 12. 85.0 90.0 92.5 90.0 10. 177.5 187.5 195.0 187.5 7. 420.0

11. Yu Nomura 2000 / 8 /
62.44

JPN 140.0 150.0 150.0 140.0 14. 85.0 92.5 95.0 92.5 8. 185.0 200.0 200.0 185.0 8. 417.5

12. Janelle Jolicoeur 2001 / 12 /
62.8

CAN 135.0 142.5 142.5 135.0 17. 95.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 6. 167.5 175.0 180.0 175.0 11. 410.0

13. Dominika Jansová 2001 / 10 /
62.82

CZE 125.0 132.5 137.5 137.5 16. 85.0 87.5 90.0 87.5 11. 160.0 170.0 172.5 170.0 13. 395.0

14. Jessica Jeremaes 2001 / 17 /
62.5

SUI 130.0 137.5 142.5 142.5 11. 82.5 87.5 90.0 90.0 9. 150.0 160.0 165.0 160.0 15. 392.5

15. Jana Dutordoir 2000 / 5 /
61.86

BEL 132.5 140.0 145.0 140.0 13. 67.5 72.5 75.0 72.5 19. 160.0 167.5 175.0 175.0 10. 387.5

16. Anne-sophie Brysse 2000 / 4 /
62.32

BEL 140.0 150.0 155.0 150.0 9. 75.0 80.0 82.5 80.0 15. 140.0 150.0 152.5 152.5 18. 382.5

17. Melisa Akkus 2001 / 1 /
62.8

TUR 125.0 135.0 137.5 137.5 15. 70.0 75.0 77.5 77.5 17. 135.0 145.0 152.5 152.5 19. 367.5

18. Patrycja Tomczyk 2002 / 6 /
61.34

POL 120.0 125.0 127.5 127.5 18. 75.0 77.5 77.5 77.5 16. 150.0 157.5 160.0 157.5 16. 362.5

19. Megan Janes 2003 / 15 /
62.26

CAN 120.0 127.5 132.5 127.5 19. 70.0 75.0 75.0 75.0 18. 140.0 147.5 152.5 147.5 20. 350.0

20. Hui Chua Yu 2000 / 3 /
62.88

SGP 105.0 112.5 117.5 117.5 20. 50.0 55.0 57.5 55.0 20. 142.5 155.0 165.0 155.0 17. 327.5

Juniors -69kg

1. Samantha Eugenie 2002 / 3 /
66.64

FRA 170.0 180.0 185.0 185.0 3. 105.0 112.5 117.5 117.5 1. 207.5 217.5 225.0 225.0 1. 527.5

2. Andorina Bouchoux 2002 / 10 /
68.88

FRA 187.5 195.5 R198.0 198.0 1. 102.5 107.5 110.0 110.0 3. 200.0 210.0 217.5 217.5 2. 525.5

3. Noemi Fanton 2000 / 16 /
67.88

ITA 177.5 187.5 192.5 177.5 5. 97.5 102.5 102.5 102.5 4. 195.0 205.0 220.0 205.0 3. 485.0

4. Carolyn Connor 2003 / 15 /
68.54

USA 170.0 180.0 182.5 182.5 4. 85.0 90.0 92.5 92.5 9. 185.0 197.5 202.5 202.5 4. 477.5

5. Eszter Sallai 2001 / 13 /
68.64

HUN 155.0 165.0 172.5 172.5 7. 95.0 100.0 102.5 102.5 6. 185.0 195.0 202.5 202.5 5. 477.5

https://www.powerlifting-csst.cz/cze/lifter-detail/357


# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH
Tým,
národ DŘ1 DŘ2 DŘ3 DŘ # BP1 BP2 BP3 BP # MT1 MT2 MT3 MT # Total

6. Jordan Bright 2000 / 11 /
68.26

IRL 177.5 187.5 192.5 187.5 2. 90.0 97.5 97.5 97.5 8. 162.5 175.0 185.0 185.0 11. 470.0

7. Fanni Savela 2001 / 7 /
68.3

FIN 147.5 155.0 160.0 155.0 13. 110.0 115.0 117.5 117.5 2. 180.0 190.0 195.0 195.0 6. 467.5

8. Bettina Hanlon 2000 / 17 /
68.34

Britain
GBR

155.0 165.0 170.0 170.0 9. 92.5 97.5 102.5 102.5 5. 175.0 185.0 190.0 190.0 7. 462.5

9. Jacqueline Ruschke Pia 2004 / 8 /
68.82

GER 157.5 167.5 175.0 175.0 6. 85.0 90.0 92.5 92.5 10. 177.5 187.5 187.5 187.5 8. 455.0

10. Romy Van Vianen 2000 / 1 /
67.24

NED 160.0 170.0 175.0 170.0 8. 97.5 102.5 102.5 97.5 7. 172.5 185.0 190.0 185.0 10. 452.5

11. Clara Haulot 2001 / 6 /
67.64

BEL 145.0 152.5 157.5 157.5 12. 82.5 82.5 85.0 82.5 12. 162.5 172.5 180.0 180.0 12. 420.0

12. Amelie Valentová 2004 / 5 /
65.82

CZE 155.0 162.5 167.5 167.5 10. 70.0 75.0 77.5 75.0 16. 165.0 175.0 182.5 175.0 14. 417.5

13. Kornelia Brunnhofer 2000 / 12 /
66.78

AUT 130.0 140.0 147.5 147.5 17. 72.5 77.5 80.0 77.5 15. 170.0 182.5 185.0 185.0 9. 410.0

14. Kaya Goossens 2001 / 4 /
67.76

BEL 152.5 160.0 160.0 152.5 14. 77.5 82.5 85.0 82.5 13. 160.0 170.0 175.0 175.0 15. 410.0

15. Oona Kujala 2004 / 14 /
67.86

FIN 150.0 157.5 160.0 160.0 11. 85.0 90.0 90.0 85.0 11. 155.0 165.0 172.5 165.0 17. 410.0

16. Carla Swanepoel 2001 / 9 /
67.86

CAN 150.0 157.5 157.5 150.0 15. 75.0 80.0 82.5 80.0 14. 167.5 175.0 180.0 175.0 16. 405.0

17. Jessica Anne Usov 2001 / 2 /
68.36

CZE 150.0 155.0 155.0 150.0 16. 67.5 72.5 72.5 67.5 17. 170.0 177.5 182.5 177.5 13. 395.0

Juniors -76kg

1. Laura Mautalen 2000 / 1 /
74.86

FRA 175.0 182.5 187.5 182.5 7. 125.0 130.0 135.0 130.0 1. 207.5 220.0 227.5 227.5 1. 540.0

2. Ellen Gronlund 2000 / 7 /
75.56

FIN 182.5 192.5 200.0 200.0 3. 107.5 112.5 117.5 112.5 5. 205.0 217.5 225.0 217.5 2. 530.0

3. Agnes Rudin 2000 / 3 /
75.34

SWE 180.0 190.0 200.0 200.0 2. 107.5 112.5 117.5 117.5 2. 190.0 200.0 207.5 207.5 5. 525.0

4. Jessica Kinney 2000 / 8 /
73.88

USA 172.5 182.5 185.0 185.0 6. 107.5 112.5 115.0 115.0 4. 202.5 212.5 225.0 212.5 3. 512.5

5. Silvia Berton Giorgia 2001 / 5 /
69.92

ITA 192.5 200.0 210.5 200.0 1. 97.5 102.5 105.0 102.5 7. 190.0 205.0 222.5 205.0 6. 507.5

6. Daana Parra 2004 / 13 /
75.96

MEX 175.0 180.0 187.5 187.5 4. 107.5 112.5 115.0 112.5 6. 185.0 197.5 202.5 202.5 8. 502.5

7. Femke Ploeg 2000 / 14 /
74.66

NED 162.5 175.0 180.0 175.0 9. 90.0 95.0 97.5 95.0 9. 190.0 202.5 207.5 202.5 7. 472.5

8. Kayla Overchuk 2003 / 10 /
75.56

CAN 172.5 180.0 185.0 180.0 8. 77.5 82.5 85.0 82.5 14. 200.0 210.0 220.0 210.0 4. 472.5

9. Leanne Jackson 2000 / 15 /
73.2

AUS 140.0 150.0 155.0 155.0 12. 102.5 110.0 115.0 115.0 3. 170.0 185.0 195.0 195.0 9. 465.0

10. Juliane Slettnes 2001 / 9 /
72.56

NOR 165.0 177.5 185.0 185.0 5. 90.0 97.5 100.0 100.0 8. 165.0 177.5 187.5 177.5 12. 462.5

11. Ayn Walls 2002 / 11 /
74.26

CAN 157.5 165.0 172.5 172.5 10. 77.5 82.5 85.0 85.0 13. 175.0 185.0 192.5 192.5 10. 450.0

12. Ava Foley 2000 / 6 /
72.98

IRL 142.5 152.5 155.0 155.0 11. 82.5 87.5 90.0 90.0 10. 152.5 165.0 175.0 175.0 13. 420.0

13. Catriona Connolly 2000 / 4 /
70.4

IRL 120.0 130.0 137.5 137.5 15. 80.0 85.0 87.5 87.5 11. 180.0 190.0 200.0 190.0 11. 415.0

14. Lucie Peterová 2000 / 12 /
72.26

CZE 145.0 152.5 157.5 152.5 13. 82.5 87.5 90.0 87.5 12. 157.5 165.0 170.0 170.0 14. 410.0

15. Aleksandra Opiola 2003 / 2 /
75.56

POL 140.0 147.5 150.0 147.5 14. 80.0 85.0 85.0 80.0 15. 150.0 157.5 162.5 162.5 15. 390.0

Juniors -84kg

1. Erholove Izobodo-john 2001 / 7 /
82.84

Britain
GBR

202.5 R212.5 217.5 212.5 1. 92.5 97.5 100.0 100.0 4. 230.0 240.0 R253.0 253.0 1. 565.5

2. Melina Irawo 2000 / 5 /
83.36

Britain
GBR

172.5 185.0 190.0 190.0 2. 112.5 117.5 122.5 122.5 1. 202.5 212.5 217.5 217.5 2. 530.0

3. Antara Jackson 2001 / 6 /
83.2

USA 160.0 170.0 175.0 170.0 5. 107.5 115.0 117.5 117.5 2. 197.5 205.0 210.0 205.0 3. 492.5

4. Mina Holmefjord 2003 / 3 /
82.18

NOR 170.0 180.0 185.0 180.0 4. 100.0 105.0 107.5 107.5 3. 175.0 187.5 190.0 190.0 4. 477.5

5. Camilla Salvarani 2000 / 4 /
83.26

ITA 165.0 175.0 182.5 182.5 3. 87.5 87.5 92.5 87.5 5. 165.0 175.0 187.5 187.5 5. 457.5

https://www.powerlifting-csst.cz/cze/lifter-detail/1789
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# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH
Tým,
národ DŘ1 DŘ2 DŘ3 DŘ # BP1 BP2 BP3 BP # MT1 MT2 MT3 MT # Total

6. Ecem Ozcelikci 2004 / 1 /
82.76

TUR 115.0 127.5 127.5 115.0 6. 65.0 70.0 75.0 70.0 6. 140.0 147.5 155.0 147.5 6. 332.5

7. Qi Chong Ean 2000 / 2 /
82.88

SGP 115.0 122.5 122.5 115.0 7. 55.0 57.5 57.5 57.5 7. 132.5 137.5 140.0 140.0 7. 312.5

Juniors 84+kg

1. Lystus Ebosele 2001 / 15 /
95.4

IRL 220.0 235.0 245.0 235.0 1. 137.5 137.5 142.5 142.5 1. 200.0 212.5 222.5 212.5 1. 590.0

2. Charlotte Worley 2001 / 12 /
103.46

Zealand
NZL

172.5 180.0 187.5 187.5 6. 105.0 105.0 110.0 110.0 2. 195.0 207.5 212.5 212.5 2. 510.0

3. Maura Howden 2002 / 14 /
101.12

CAN 185.0 195.0 202.5 202.5 2. 95.0 102.5 102.5 102.5 3. 187.5 197.5 202.5 202.5 3. 507.5

4. Harriet Waite 2001 / 13 /
98.14

Britain
GBR

182.5 195.0 200.0 200.0 4. 85.0 90.0 95.0 95.0 5. 175.0 192.5 197.5 197.5 4. 492.5

5. Amalie Senland 2001 / 9 /
107.68

NOR 177.5 187.5 197.5 197.5 5. 90.0 90.0 97.5 97.5 4. 180.0 195.0 200.0 180.0 7. 475.0

6. Kolbrun Jonsdottir 2001 / 8 /
118.5

ISL 180.0 192.5 202.5 202.5 3. 72.5 77.5 82.5 77.5 6. 175.0 190.0 190.0 190.0 5. 470.0

7. Talor Aiyegbeni 2001 / 11 /
90.06

IRL 155.0 165.0 170.0 170.0 7. 65.0 70.0 72.5 70.0 7. 175.0 185.0 197.5 185.0 6. 425.0

Subjuniors

# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH
Tým,
národ DŘ1 DŘ2 DŘ3 DŘ # BP1 BP2 BP3 BP # MT1 MT2 MT3 MT # Total

Subjuniors -43kg

1. Tiffany Pilnikova 2007 / 8 /
40.2

Britain
GBR

67.5 72.5 75.0 75.0 1. 40.0 45.0 47.5 47.5 1. 87.5 92.5 95.0 95.0 1. 217.5

2. Khrystyna Ulianyk 2005 / 6 /
39.38

UKR 67.5 72.5 72.5 72.5 2. 40.0 42.5 42.5 40.0 2. 85.0 90.0 90.0 90.0 2. 202.5

3. Imola Jucha Ada 2007 / 7 /
42.6

HUN 65.0 72.5 75.0 72.5 3. 40.0 42.5 42.5 40.0 3. 75.0 90.0 0.0 75.0 3. 187.5

Subjuniors -47kg

1. Paula Calero Bano 2005 / 23 /
45.86

ESP 95.0 102.5 110.0 102.5 1. 62.5 65.0 65.0 62.5 1. 105.0 112.5 117.5 117.5 3. 282.5

2. Dong-le Gu 2007 / 24 /
45.9

Taipei
TPE

92.5 97.5 97.5 97.5 3. 42.5 47.5 50.0 50.0 4. 112.5 120.0 125.0 125.0 1. 272.5

3. Julia Jurczyk 2005 / 21 /
46.98

POL 90.0 95.0 95.0 90.0 4. 50.0 52.5 55.0 55.0 3. 105.0 110.0 115.0 110.0 5. 255.0

4. Tessa Roberts 2007 / 22 /
45.48

MEX 90.0 95.0 97.5 97.5 2. 40.0 45.0 45.0 40.0 7. 95.0 105.0 110.0 110.0 4. 247.5

5. Pragathi P Nair 2005 / 18 /
46.4

IND 62.5 72.5 80.0 80.0 7. 30.0 35.0 42.5 42.5 6. 105.0 112.5 120.0 120.0 2. 242.5

6. Jenna Tarvainen 2008 / 17 /
47

FIN 82.5 87.5 90.0 87.5 5. 57.5 60.0 62.5 60.0 2. 90.0 95.0 100.0 95.0 7. 242.5

7. Lidia Grzeskowiak 2008 / 25 /
46.7

POL 80.0 85.0 90.0 85.0 6. 40.0 45.0 47.5 45.0 5. 90.0 100.0 110.0 100.0 6. 230.0

8. Trinity Klinger 2006 / 26 /
47

USA 67.5 72.5 77.5 77.5 8. 40.0 42.5 42.5 40.0 8. 80.0 85.0 90.0 90.0 8. 207.5

9. Kirase Ishii 2005 / 19 /
46.1

JPN 60.0 67.5 67.5 60.0 9. 30.0 35.0 35.0 30.0 9. 60.0 60.0 75.0 60.0 9. 150.0

Subjuniors -52kg

1. Jessica Haggerty 2005 / 3 /
51.1

USA 125.0 125.0 130.0 130.0 2. 75.0 80.0 82.5 82.5 1. 125.0 135.0 140.0 140.0 2. 352.5

2. Elisa Misiano 2005 / 1 /
49.64

ITA 135.0 135.0 R138.5 138.5 1. 70.0 72.5 75.0 72.5 2. 120.0 127.5 137.5 127.5 8. 338.5

3. Cassandre Olivier 2007 / 4 /
50.24

FRA 112.5 117.5 120.0 120.0 4. 72.5 77.5 77.5 72.5 3. 125.0 135.0 137.5 137.5 3. 330.0

4. Alice Del Fabro 2006 / 2 /
50.66

ITA 117.5 122.5 122.5 122.5 3. 62.5 65.0 67.5 65.0 8. 130.0 137.5 145.0 137.5 4. 325.0

5. Sherine Hussain 2005 / 6 /
50.86

BRN 110.0 115.0 115.0 115.0 5. 50.0 52.5 52.5 52.5 10. 142.5 150.0 R156.5 156.5 1. 324.0



# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH
Tým,
národ DŘ1 DŘ2 DŘ3 DŘ # BP1 BP2 BP3 BP # MT1 MT2 MT3 MT # Total

6. Alejandra Mondragon 2005 / 10 /
51.9

MEX 105.0 115.0 115.0 115.0 8. 65.0 70.0 72.5 70.0 4. 115.0 125.0 137.5 137.5 6. 322.5

7. Nikola Tomšová 2007 / 8 /
51.68

CZE 107.5 115.0 120.0 115.0 7. 62.5 67.5 67.5 67.5 7. 122.5 130.0 137.5 137.5 5. 320.0

8. Lucia Bernabeu Gomez 2005 / 7 /
50.16

ESP 102.5 107.5 112.5 112.5 9. 67.5 72.5 75.0 67.5 6. 115.0 115.0 120.0 120.0 10. 300.0

9. Eerika Palosaari 2005 / 5 /
51.98

FIN 90.0 97.5 105.0 97.5 11. 65.0 70.0 75.0 70.0 5. 110.0 120.0 130.0 130.0 7. 297.5

10. Yuna Nishiyama 2006 / 9 /
51.98

JPN 92.5 100.0 105.0 105.0 10. 52.5 57.5 62.5 57.5 9. 115.0 125.0 132.5 125.0 9. 287.5

- Dora Gosztak 2005 / 11 /
51.64

HUN 100.0 107.5 115.0 115.0 6. 50.0 55.0 55.0 50.0 11. 130.0 130.0 0.0 0 - -

Subjuniors -57kg

1. Chloe Tang 2005 / 20 /
56.28

SGP 145.0 155.0 160.5 155.0 1. 72.5 77.5 80.0 80.0 2. 150.0 162.5 R173.0 173.0 1. R408.0

2. Eleni Guerrera 2006 / 14 /
54.96

USA 130.0 135.0 137.5 135.0 2. 67.5 72.5 75.0 72.5 3. R163.5 171.5 R172.5 172.5 2. 380.0

3. Abigail Hanrahan-miller 2005 / 12 /
56.14

CAN 127.5 127.5 135.0 127.5 7. 67.5 70.0 72.5 72.5 4. 150.0 157.5 R164.0 164.0 3. 364.0

4. Loane Venot 2005 / 17 /
56.84

FRA 122.5 130.0 135.0 135.0 4. 60.0 65.0 67.5 67.5 6. 145.0 150.0 157.5 150.0 4. 352.5

5. Elisabeth Haakonsen 2006 / 21 /
55.9

NOR 120.0 127.5 132.5 127.5 6. 80.0 82.5 85.0 82.5 1. 130.0 140.0 152.5 140.0 6. 350.0

6. Gaby Watman 2006 / 13 /
55.36

Britain
GBR

120.0 130.0 135.0 135.0 3. 57.5 60.0 62.5 60.0 7. 132.5 140.0 147.5 147.5 5. 342.5

7. Wanda Pencáková 2006 / 16 /
55.42

CZE 122.5 127.5 130.0 127.5 5. 62.5 65.0 67.5 67.5 5. 120.0 127.5 132.5 132.5 7. 327.5

8. Hannah Karpal 2006 / 22 /
55.58

Britain
GBR

90.0 100.0 105.0 100.0 10. 52.5 55.0 57.5 57.5 8. 132.5 140.0 140.0 132.5 8. 290.0

9. Makoto Inoue 2005 / 23 /
55.66

JPN 100.0 105.0 110.0 105.0 8. 52.5 55.0 57.5 57.5 9. 115.0 120.0 125.0 125.0 10. 287.5

10. Jitka Ducková 2007 / 15 /
56.44

CZE 95.0 102.5 102.5 102.5 9. 50.0 55.0 57.5 55.0 10. 115.0 122.5 130.0 130.0 9. 287.5

11. Grace Roberts 2006 / 19 /
56.1

Africa
RSA

77.5 85.0 90.0 90.0 11. 45.0 50.0 50.0 50.0 11. 105.0 112.5 120.0 112.5 11. 252.5

12. Maiju Lehtimaki 2005 / 18 /
57

FIN 80.0 85.0 90.0 85.0 12. 45.0 47.5 50.0 47.5 12. 95.0 100.0 105.0 105.0 12. 237.5

Subjuniors -63kg

1. Juuli Kostian 2006 / 1 /
62.4

FIN 150.0 157.5 R160.5 160.5 1. 95.0 R98.5 99.5 98.5 1. 162.5 172.5 177.5 172.5 2. R431.5

2. Skye Moore 2005 / 14 /
61.7

Britain
GBR

145.0 152.5 157.5 157.5 2. 82.5 85.0 87.5 85.0 2. 165.0 175.0 190.5 175.0 1. 417.5

3. Jana Rojková 2007 / 11 /
62.34

CZE 125.0 130.0 132.5 132.5 5. 80.0 80.0 82.5 80.0 3. 130.0 137.5 140.0 137.5 7. 350.0

4. Zaviera Mcmillan 2005 / 4 /
60.3

Zealand
NZL

115.0 120.0 125.0 125.0 6. 62.5 67.5 72.5 67.5 5. 140.0 145.0 157.5 145.0 5. 337.5

5. Eva Polini 2007 / 9 /
61.56

USA 130.0 132.5 140.0 140.0 3. 60.0 67.5 70.0 67.5 6. 125.0 130.0 132.5 130.0 8. 337.5

6. Alba Domingo Venegas 2007 / 3 /
61.22

ESP 107.5 107.5 107.5 107.5 8. 67.5 72.5 75.0 72.5 4. 145.0 152.5 157.5 152.5 4. 332.5

7. Aleena Akhtar 2005 / 10 /
57.22

Britain
GBR

100.0 105.0 107.5 107.5 7. 50.0 55.0 57.5 57.5 7. 125.0 140.0 152.5 152.5 3. 317.5

8. Lara Janovics Hanna 2007 / 8 /
61.52

HUN 85.0 90.0 95.0 90.0 12. 50.0 52.5 55.0 55.0 8. 110.0 117.5 125.0 125.0 9. 270.0

9. Talitha De Wet 2008 / 6 /
62.62

Africa
RSA

85.0 95.0 100.0 100.0 9. 40.0 45.0 50.0 50.0 9. 100.0 110.0 120.0 120.0 11. 270.0

10. Catinka Fourie 2005 / 12 /
62.68

Africa
RSA

87.5 92.5 97.5 92.5 10. 47.5 50.0 52.5 50.0 10. 115.0 122.5 125.0 122.5 10. 265.0

11. Haruka Kurosawa 2007 / 5 /
60.76

JPN 80.0 90.0 100.0 90.0 11. 40.0 47.5 47.5 40.0 11. 85.0 105.0 112.5 112.5 12. 242.5

12. Camily Santos 2005 / 7 /
62.5

BRA 77.5 82.5 90.0 77.5 13. 40.0 45.0 47.5 40.0 12. 100.0 107.5 115.0 107.5 13. 225.0

- Lenka Veronyova 2007 / 13 /
61.44

SVK 125.0 132.5 140.0 132.5 4. 57.5 65.0 65.0 0 - 135.0 142.5 150.0 142.5 6. -

Subjuniors -69kg

1. Lois Anderton 2005 / 30 /
67.42

Britain
GBR

145.0 150.0 152.5 150.0 1. 70.0 72.5 75.0 72.5 6. 145.0 155.0 162.5 162.5 1. 385.0

https://www.powerlifting-csst.cz/cze/lifter-detail/1760
https://www.powerlifting-csst.cz/cze/lifter-detail/1910
https://www.powerlifting-csst.cz/cze/lifter-detail/1909
https://www.powerlifting-csst.cz/cze/lifter-detail/1937


# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH
Tým,
národ DŘ1 DŘ2 DŘ3 DŘ # BP1 BP2 BP3 BP # MT1 MT2 MT3 MT # Total

2. Emily Byrne 2005 / 21 /
67.62

Britain
GBR

132.5 140.0 142.5 142.5 4. 80.0 82.5 85.0 85.0 1. 145.0 155.0 157.5 157.5 3. 385.0

3. Haia Khaled 2005 / 26 /
68.2

EGY 132.5 140.0 142.5 142.5 5. 80.0 80.0 80.0 80.0 5. 152.5 162.5 165.0 162.5 2. 385.0

4. Olivia Myk 2007 / 28 /
66.44

IRL 130.0 137.5 142.5 142.5 3. 75.0 80.0 80.0 80.0 4. 130.0 140.0 145.0 145.0 6. 367.5

5. Ninni Kopola 2007 / 18 /
63.26

FIN 110.0 115.0 122.5 122.5 6. 72.5 77.5 80.0 80.0 2. 110.0 125.0 132.5 132.5 10. 335.0

6. Amina Karimova 2005 / 31 /
63.4

KAZ 140.0 145.0 147.5 145.0 2. 80.0 85.0 85.0 80.0 3. 110.0 0.0 0.0 110.0 12. 335.0

7. Alicja Rojek 2005 / 25 /
67.08

POL 110.0 115.0 115.0 115.0 10. 65.0 67.5 70.0 67.5 7. 140.0 150.0 157.5 150.0 4. 332.5

8. Veronika Cyrany 2005 / 19 /
67.82

CZE 115.0 120.0 125.0 120.0 7. 57.5 60.0 62.5 60.0 11. 142.5 150.0 157.5 150.0 5. 330.0

9. Štěpánka Radová 2006 / 20 /
68.52

CZE 120.0 127.5 127.5 120.0 8. 60.0 65.0 67.5 65.0 8. 132.5 140.0 147.5 140.0 7. 325.0

10. Francis Viljoen 2005 / 27 /
68.72

Africa
RSA

107.5 115.0 120.0 120.0 9. 52.5 55.0 57.5 57.5 12. 130.0 137.5 140.0 140.0 8. 317.5

11. Chante Mulder 2006 / 22 /
67.52

Africa
RSA

100.0 107.5 110.0 100.0 11. 55.0 60.0 62.5 60.0 10. 125.0 135.0 137.5 135.0 9. 295.0

12. Ayane Ueda 2006 / 24 /
66.96

JPN 80.0 92.5 92.5 92.5 12. 50.0 60.0 65.0 60.0 9. 100.0 110.0 115.0 115.0 11. 267.5

Subjuniors -76kg

1. Abigail Taylor-peckover 2005 / 20 /
73.1

CAN 145.0 150.0 155.0 155.0 1. 92.5 97.5 102.5 97.5 1. 165.0 175.0 185.0 175.0 1. 427.5

2. Janeli Kang 2005 / 18 /
74.42

EST 125.0 135.0 135.0 135.0 8. 75.0 80.0 82.5 80.0 4. 155.0 165.0 175.0 175.0 2. 390.0

3. Dorka Pal 2007 / 22 /
73.24

HUN 152.5 162.5 162.5 152.5 2. 65.0 65.0 67.5 67.5 9. 155.0 165.0 167.5 167.5 5. 387.5

4. Tiggy Sadler-barker 2005 / 28 /
74.08

AUS 137.5 147.5 152.5 147.5 3. 80.0 85.0 90.0 90.0 3. 140.0 150.0 157.5 150.0 9. 387.5

5. Wiktoria Jozwiak 2005 / 17 /
75.22

POL 135.0 140.0 145.0 145.0 4. 65.0 65.0 70.0 70.0 8. 162.5 172.5 175.0 172.5 3. 387.5

6. Roechelle Van Der
Merwe

2006 / 23 /
74

Africa
RSA

122.5 130.0 135.0 135.0 7. 62.5 67.5 72.5 72.5 6. 145.0 160.0 170.0 170.0 4. 377.5

7. Adel Gyongyosi 2005 / 24 /
75.24

HUN 112.5 120.0 125.0 120.0 10. 87.5 95.0 100.0 95.0 2. 145.0 155.0 160.0 155.0 7. 370.0

8. Kateřina Bláhová 2005 / 16 /
72.56

CZE 130.0 135.0 140.0 140.0 5. 62.5 65.0 67.5 65.0 11. 145.0 150.0 155.0 155.0 6. 360.0

9. Daniela Fadrná 2006 / 26 /
73.96

CZE 100.0 110.0 112.5 112.5 11. 72.5 75.0 77.5 77.5 5. 135.0 142.5 152.5 152.5 8. 342.5

10. Amelia Gercken 2005 / 25 /
74.92

USA 130.0 137.5 142.5 137.5 6. 65.0 70.0 72.5 70.0 7. 120.0 125.0 130.0 130.0 12. 337.5

11. Takako Hagiwara 2006 / 27 /
71.4

JPN 115.0 122.5 127.5 122.5 9. 60.0 65.0 67.5 65.0 10. 132.5 137.5 142.5 142.5 10. 330.0

12. Anakha Justin 2007 / 21 /
70.34

IND 95.0 107.5 107.5 107.5 12. 37.5 45.0 47.5 45.0 12. 110.0 120.0 130.0 130.0 11. 282.5

Subjuniors -84kg

1. Rebekka Reinert 2006 / 6 /
83.08

GER 165.0 175.0 R183.0 183.0 1. 85.0 90.0 95.0 95.0 1. 172.5 182.5 190.0 190.0 1. 468.0

2. Linda Boneccher 2005 / 4 /
81.08

ITA 137.5 140.0 150.0 150.0 2. 85.0 90.0 92.5 90.0 2. 145.0 157.5 167.5 167.5 4. 407.5

3. Marelin Juriado 2006 / 7 /
78.74

EST 125.0 130.0 135.0 135.0 4. 85.0 90.0 0.0 85.0 3. 170.0 185.0 187.5 185.0 2. 405.0

4. Mikayla Vonlangen 2005 / 2 /
81.1

USA 140.0 147.5 155.0 147.5 3. 57.5 60.0 65.0 65.0 7. 157.5 167.5 172.5 172.5 3. 385.0

5. Nikola Nábělková 2006 / 5 /
80.08

CZE 120.0 130.0 130.0 130.0 5. 65.0 70.0 72.5 70.0 6. 150.0 157.5 172.5 157.5 5. 357.5

6. Rachel Olshansky 2005 / 3 /
82.5

USA 115.0 125.0 132.5 125.0 7. 65.0 70.0 72.5 72.5 5. 142.5 157.5 165.0 157.5 6. 355.0

7. Katie Tatum 2006 / 1 /
76.36

Britain
GBR

105.0 112.5 117.5 117.5 8. 67.5 72.5 75.0 72.5 4. 120.0 127.5 132.5 132.5 7. 322.5

8. Nikhita D N 2005 / 8 /
77.56

IND 115.0 125.0 127.5 127.5 6. 40.0 45.0 47.5 47.5 8. 120.0 130.0 140.0 130.0 8. 305.0

Subjuniors 84+kg

1. Luella Bowden 2005 / 13 /
134.48

USA 245.0 245.0 245.0 245.0 1. 107.5 117.5 R121.0 121.0 1. 190.0 210.0 212.5 212.5 2. 578.5

https://www.powerlifting-csst.cz/cze/lifter-detail/1517
https://www.powerlifting-csst.cz/cze/lifter-detail/1219
https://www.powerlifting-csst.cz/cze/lifter-detail/1597
https://www.powerlifting-csst.cz/cze/lifter-detail/1735
https://www.powerlifting-csst.cz/cze/lifter-detail/1762


# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH
Tým,
národ DŘ1 DŘ2 DŘ3 DŘ # BP1 BP2 BP3 BP # MT1 MT2 MT3 MT # Total

2. Chealsea Enemor 2005 / 10 /
112.04

USA 207.5 207.5 217.5 217.5 2. 115.0 120.5 120.5 115.0 2. 205.0 217.5 227.5 227.5 1. 560.0

3. Hsin-ying Li 2005 / 9 /
105.02

Taipei
TPE

155.0 155.0 165.0 165.0 3. 65.0 75.0 80.0 80.0 3. 150.0 162.5 167.5 167.5 4. 412.5

4. Kiara Kullamaa 2005 / 12 /
130.3

EST 130.0 140.0 150.0 140.0 5. 57.5 65.0 70.0 65.0 5. 150.0 165.0 170.0 170.0 3. 375.0

5. Shelby Dahler 2005 / 14 /
139.44

AUS 140.0 155.0 160.0 155.0 4. 70.0 80.0 82.5 80.0 4. 120.0 135.0 140.0 120.0 6. 355.0

6. Regina Petri 2005 / 11 /
84.24

HUN 110.0 117.5 122.5 122.5 6. 55.0 60.0 62.5 60.0 6. 145.0 155.0 162.5 162.5 5. 345.0

Absolutní pořadí (prvních 10 ve věkové kategorii)

Juniors

# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH
Tým,
národ DŘ1 DŘ2 DŘ3 DŘ # BP1 BP2 BP3 BP # MT1 MT2 MT3 MT # Total

IPF
GL

1. Samantha Eugenie 2002 / 3 /
66.64

FRA 170.0 180.0 185.0 185.0 3. 105.0 112.5 117.5 117.5 1. 207.5 217.5 225.0 225.0 1. 527.5 111.48

2. Ludivine Delos 2000 / 16 /
63

FRA 184.5 184.5 188.0 184.5 1. 97.5 102.5 105.0 102.5 4. 200.0 207.5 215.0 215.0 1. 502.0 109.83

3. Alba Bostrom 2001 / 11 /
62.84

SWE 162.5 170.0 175.0 175.0 5. 115.0 117.5 122.5 117.5 1. 190.0 200.0 207.5 207.5 4. 500.0 109.57

4. Andorina Bouchoux 2002 / 10 /
68.88

FRA 187.5 195.5 198.0 198.0 1. 102.5 107.5 110.0 110.0 3. 200.0 210.0 217.5 217.5 2. 525.5 108.98

5. Joya Khairallah 2001 / 11 /
51.62

LBN 147.5 147.5 152.5 147.5 2. 95.0 97.5 0.0 97.5 1. 177.5 180.0 183.5 183.5 1. 428.5 108.89

6. Camille Hadrys 2000 / 7 / 52 FRA 140.0 147.5 152.5 152.5 1. 82.5 87.5 90.0 90.0 2. 167.5 177.5 183.0 183.0 2. 425.5 107.44

7. Erholove Izobodo-john 2001 / 7 /
82.84

Britain
GBR

202.5 212.5 217.5 212.5 1. 92.5 97.5 100.0 100.0 4. 230.0 240.0 253.0 253.0 1. 565.5 107.38

8. Laura Mautalen 2000 / 1 /
74.86

FRA 175.0 182.5 187.5 182.5 7. 125.0 130.0 135.0 130.0 1. 207.5 220.0 227.5 227.5 1. 540.0 107.24

9. Lystus Ebosele 2001 / 15 /
95.4

IRL 220.0 235.0 245.0 235.0 1. 137.5 137.5 142.5 142.5 1. 200.0 212.5 222.5 212.5 1. 590.0 106.64

10. Isabelle Haeberer Clara 2000 / 7 /
62.52

GER 165.0 172.5 177.5 177.5 3. 97.5 102.5 105.0 105.0 3. 177.5 190.0 200.0 200.0 5. 482.5 106.09

Subjuniors

# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH
Tým,
národ DŘ1 DŘ2 DŘ3 DŘ # BP1 BP2 BP3 BP # MT1 MT2 MT3 MT # Total

IPF
GL

1. Luella Bowden 2005 / 13 /
134.48

USA 245.0 245.0 245.0 245.0 1. 107.5 117.5 121.0 121.0 1. 190.0 210.0 212.5 212.5 2. 578.5 97.56

2. Chealsea Enemor 2005 / 10 /
112.04

USA 207.5 207.5 217.5 217.5 2. 115.0 120.5 120.5 115.0 2. 205.0 217.5 227.5 227.5 1. 560.0 97.23

3. Chloe Tang 2005 / 20 /
56.28

SGP 145.0 155.0 160.5 155.0 1. 72.5 77.5 80.0 80.0 2. 150.0 162.5 173.0 173.0 1. 408.0 96.63

4. Juuli Kostian 2006 / 1 /
62.4

FIN 150.0 157.5 160.5 160.5 1. 95.0 98.5 99.5 98.5 1. 162.5 172.5 177.5 172.5 2. 431.5 94.99

5. Skye Moore 2005 / 14 /
61.7

Britain
GBR

145.0 152.5 157.5 157.5 2. 82.5 85.0 87.5 85.0 2. 165.0 175.0 190.5 175.0 1. 417.5 92.60

6. Eleni Guerrera 2006 / 14 /
54.96

USA 130.0 135.0 137.5 135.0 2. 67.5 72.5 75.0 72.5 3. 163.5 171.5 172.5 172.5 2. 380.0 91.67

7. Jessica Haggerty 2005 / 3 /
51.1

USA 125.0 125.0 130.0 130.0 2. 75.0 80.0 82.5 82.5 1. 125.0 135.0 140.0 140.0 2. 352.5 90.37

8. Elisa Misiano 2005 / 1 /
49.64

ITA 135.0 135.0 138.5 138.5 1. 70.0 72.5 75.0 72.5 2. 120.0 127.5 137.5 127.5 8. 338.5 89.07



# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH
Tým,
národ DŘ1 DŘ2 DŘ3 DŘ # BP1 BP2 BP3 BP # MT1 MT2 MT3 MT # Total

IPF
GL

9. Rebekka Reinert 2006 / 6 /
83.08

GER 165.0 175.0 183.0 183.0 1. 85.0 90.0 95.0 95.0 1. 172.5 182.5 190.0 190.0 1. 468.0 88.77

10. Abigail Hanrahan-miller 2005 / 12 /
56.14

CAN 127.5 127.5 135.0 127.5 7. 67.5 70.0 72.5 72.5 4. 150.0 157.5 164.0 164.0 3. 364.0 86.37

Pořadí národů

Juniors

# Tým, národ IPF GL Body

1. France 544.96 54 [12, 12, 12, 9, 9]

2. Italy 497.82 46 [12, 12, 8, 8, 6]

3. Great Britain 495.76 41 [12, 9, 7, 7, 6]

4. Canada 472.29 28 [8, 8, 6, 3, 3]

5. U.S.America 488.77 28 [8, 7, 7, 4, 2]

6. Ireland 453.86 26 [12, 5, 4, 4, 1]

7. Sweden 314.12 26 [9, 9, 8]

8. Germany 305.45 22 [12, 8, 2]

9. Philippines 254.67 20 [9, 8, 3]

10. Netherlands 376.75 19 [9, 5, 4, 1]

11. Norway 366.67 19 [7, 6, 5, 1]

12. Finland 385.13 18 [9, 4, 4, 1]

13. Mexico 262.49 18 [7, 6, 5]

14. Lebanon 108.89 12 [12]

15. New Zealand 158.47 10 [9, 1]

16. Poland 305.25 10 [7, 1, 1, 1]

17. Kazakhstan 68.55 8 [8]

18. Spain 194.15 8 [7, 1]

19. Singapore 293.89 8 [4, 2, 1, 1]

20. Saudi Arabia 90.96 7 [7]

21. Hungary 99.21 6 [6]

22. India 74.66 6 [6]

23. Iceland 161.62 6 [5, 1]

24. Turkiye 143.73 6 [5, 1]

25. Belgium 343.88 4 [1, 1, 1, 1]

26. Czechia 340.60 4 [1, 1, 1, 1]

27. Australia 185.07 3 [2, 1]



# Tým, národ IPF GL Body

28. Ukraine 94.61 2 [2]

29. Japan 91.87 1 [1]

30. Austria 86.54 1 [1]

31. Switzerland 86.32 1 [1]

32. South Africa 78.88 1 [1]

Subjuniors

# Tým, národ IPF GL Body

1. U.S.America 450.58 49 [12, 12, 9, 9, 7]

2. Great Britain 407.97 47 [12, 12, 9, 9, 5]

3. Hungary 333.87 28 [8, 8, 5, 4, 3]

4. Finland 366.17 26 [12, 6, 5, 2, 1]

5. Italy 251.09 25 [9, 9, 7]

6. Czechia 378.28 25 [8, 6, 4, 4, 3]

7. Estonia 219.73 24 [9, 8, 7]

8. Poland 281.66 22 [8, 6, 4, 4]

9. Canada 172.27 20 [12, 8]

10. Spain 232.60 20 [12, 5, 3]

11. Chinese Taipei 150.02 17 [9, 8]

12. France 168.75 15 [8, 7]

13. Australia 136.97 13 [7, 6]

14. Singapore 96.63 12 [12]

15. Germany 88.77 12 [12]

16. Mexico 152.50 12 [7, 5]

17. India 185.57 10 [6, 3, 1]

18. South Africa 322.44 10 [5, 2, 1, 1, 1]

19. Ukraine 68.53 9 [9]

20. Egypt 80.29 8 [8]

21. Ireland 77.81 7 [7]

22. New Zealand 76.03 7 [7]

23. Japan 307.18 7 [2, 2, 1, 1, 1]

24. Bahrain 83.41 6 [6]

25. Norway 83.32 6 [6]

26. Kazakhstan 73.00 5 [5]



# Tým, národ IPF GL Body

27. Brazil 49.48 1 [1]


